
CITY OF SOUTHPORT 

BOARD OF ALDERMEN 

MAYOR:  MAYOR PRO-TEM/ALDERMAN: 

Joseph P. Hatem, M.D., M.P.A. 

610-A West Brown Street

Southport, NC 28461

(910) 477-2573

jphatem@cityofsouthport.com

Term expires 12/2023

ALDERMEN: 

John Allen  

110 W. Nash Street  

Southport, NC 28461 

(910) 685-0495

jallen@cityofsouthport.com

Term expires 12/2023

Robert Carroll 

307 E. Nash Street  

Southport, NC 28461 

(910) 465-2717

rcarroll@cityofsouthport.com

Term expires 12/2025

Karen Mosteller 

310 N. Atlantic Ave 

Southport, NC 28461 

(704) 560-2443

kmosteller@cityofsouthport.com 
Term expires 12/2025

Rich Alt 

6165 Cottage Creek  

Southport, NC 28461 

ralt@cityofsouthport.com 
Term expires 12/2025

Lowe Davis 

504 Brunswick Street 

Southport, NC 28461 

(910) 408-7051

ldavis@cityofsouthport.com 
Term expires 12/2023

Thomas Lombardi 

5021 Oarlock Court 

Southport, NC 28461 

(910) 640-8017

tlombardi@cityofsouthport.com

Term expires 12/2023
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